Group timetable - 251BAK3N1A, Certificate 11l in Baking (Stage 1) - Feb - 1A (Wks 17-25, 28/04/2025 - 23/06/2025)

William Angliss Institute

William

ngliss

Institute

1
04:00PM

T
05:00PM

1
06:00PM

1
07:00PM

T
08:00PM

T T T T T T T T
08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00A!\/1 1 1:00A’\/1 12:00PM 01 :OOPlM 02:00P!\/1 03:00PM
Class , Wks 17-|| Practical , Wks 17-22, 24-25, 28/04/2025 ... 23/06/2025 [=8]
22, 24-25, 28/
‘? 0412025 .. 23/ Produce sponge cake products (FBPRBK3008)
T 06/2025 [=8]
g Apply food
] safety
procedures
(FBPFSY2002)
Q
3
=
[} Practical , Wks 17-25, 30/04/2025 - 25/06/2025 [=9]
; Produce laminated pastry products (FBPRBK3001)
| | | | | | | | | |
= Practical , Wks 17-25, 1/05/2025 - 26/06/2025 [=9]
|'E Produce savoury bread products (FBPRBK3006)
} } } } } } } } }
Class ,|||Practical , Wks 17-25, 2/05/2025 - 27/06/2025 [=9]
\1/\45;5 Produce basic artisan products (FBPRBK3018)
2/05/
2025 -
27/06/
2025
> [=9]
© Use
S numer
I: ical
applic
ations
in the
workp
lace
(FBP
OPR2
069)

Page 1, published 13/12/2024 - William Angliss Institute of TAFE - CELCAT Timetabling




Group timetable - 251BAK3N1B, Certificate 11l in Baking (Stage 1) - Feb - 1B (Wks 17-25, 28/04/2025 - 23/06/2025)

William Angliss Institute

William

ngliss

Institute

T
08:00AM

T
09:00AM

T
10:00A!\/1

T
11:00A!\/1

1
12:00PM

T
01 :OOPXM

1
02:00P!\/1

1
03:00PM

1
04:00PM

T
05:00PM

1
06:00PM

1
07:00PM

T
08:00PM

Mo

Practical , Wks 17-22, 24-25, 28/04/2025 ... 23/06/2025 [=8]
Produce savoury bread products (FBPRBK3006)

|

|

|

|

Tuesday

T

T

T

T

Class , Wks 17-
25, 29/04/2025 -
24/06/2025 [=9]

Apply food
safety
procedures

Practical , Wks 17-25, 29/04/2025 -

24/06/2025 [=9]

Produce sponge cake products (FBPRBK3008)

(FBPFSY2002)

Wednesday

Class ,
Wks
17-25,
30/04/
2025 -
25/06/
2025
[=9]
Use
numer
ical
applic
ations
in the
workp
lace

Practical , Wks 17-25, 30/04/2025 - 25/06/2025 [=9]
Produce basic artisan products (FBPRBK3018)

Thu

Practical , Wks 17-25, 1/05/2025 - 26/06/2025 [=9]
Produce laminated pastry products (FBPRBK3001)

Fri

Page 2, published 13/12/2024 - William Angliss Institute of TAFE - CELCAT Timetabling




