## **William Angliss Institute**



## Group timetable - 251BAK3N1A, Certificate III in Baking (Stage 1) - Feb - 1A (Wks 17-25, 28/04/2025 - 23/06/2025)

	08:00A	М	09:00A	М	10:00A	M	11:00A	м	12:00P	M	01:00P	м	02:00P	М	03:00P	M	04:00P	м	05:00PI	М	06:00PI	M	07:00P	М	08:00P	M
VE		Class , V 22, 24-2 04/2025	5, 28/	Practical , Wks 17-22, 24-25, 28/04/2025 23/06/2025 [=8]  Produce sponge cake products (FBPRBK3008)																						
Monday		06/2025 [=8] Apply food safety procedures (FBPFSY2002)																								
Tue																										
Ne																										
Thu			Practical , Wks 17-25, 1/05/2025 - 26/06/2025 [=9] Produce savoury bread products (FBPRBK3006)																							
		Class, Practical , Wks 17-25, 2/05/2025 - 27/06/2025 [=9] Wks Produce basic artisan products (FBPRBK3018)																								
Friday		Visa 17-25, 2/05/ 2025 - 27/06/ 2025 [=9] Use numer ical applic ations in the workp lace (FBP OPR2 069)																								

## **William Angliss Institute**



## Group timetable - 251BAK3N1B, Certificate III in Baking (Stage 1) - Feb - 1B (Wks 17-25, 28/04/2025 - 23/06/2025)

	08:00A	М	09:00AN	1	10:00A	М	11:00A	М	12:00P	M	01:00P	М	02:00P	М	03:00PI	М	04:00P	М	05:00P	M	06:00P	М	07:00P	M	08:00PI	М
0 M		•	ll , Wks 17- e savoury					5 [=8]																		
I uesuay											Class , Wks 17- 25, 29/04/2025 - 24/06/2025 [=9] Apply food		Practical , Wks 17-25, 29/04/2025 - Produce sponge cake products (F													
90											safety proced															
Wednesday		Class, Wks 17-25, 30/04/ 2025 - 25/06/ 2025 [=9] Use numer ical applic ations in the workp lace (FBP OPR2 069)	Practical , Produce																							
		Practical , Wks 17-25, 1/05/2025 - 26/06/2025 [=9] Produce laminated pastry products (FBPRBK3001)																								